D
C
-D
C
 C
on
ve
rt

logo-riesenia-transp
Polyamp AB PU1000 DC-DC Converters Page 2
Output ratings and type code
Output Input
Voltage Current Power 18 - 32 38 - 60V 50 - 90V 88 - 150V 175 - 300V
24V 33.4A 800W PU1000 24/24
24V 41.7A 1000W PU1000 48/24 PU1000 72/24 PU1000 110/24 PU1000 220/24
28V 28.6A 800W PU1000 24/28
28V 35.7A 1000W PU1000 110/28 PU1000 220/28
48V 16.7A 800W PU1000 24/48
48V 20.9A 1000W PU1000 48/48 PU1000 72/48 PU1000 110/48 PU1000 220/48
60V 13.4A 800W PU1000 24/60
60V 16.7A 1000W PU1000 48/60 PU1000 72/60 PU1000 110/60 PU1000 220/60
85V 11.8A 1000W PU1000 48/85 PU1000 72/85 PU1000 110/85 PU1000 220/85
110V 7.28A 800W PU1000 24/110
110V 9.09A 1000W PU1000 48/110 PU1000 72/110 PU1000 110/110 PU1000 220/110
Features
How to read our code:
Example PU1000 110/48
PU1000 = Family code
110 = Input voltage code 110
48 = Output voltage 48V
• Current Sharing
 Current sharing is used to balance the load